Safety Catch Set to Suit
Grade 80 Sling Hooks
Specification Sheet
TO SUIT EYE TYPE SLING HOOKS
Size Product Code
7mm YASSCEH07
10mm YASSCEH10
13 mm YASSCEH13
16 mm YASSCEH16
20mm YASSCEH20
TO SUIT CLEVIS TYPE SLING HOOKS
Size Product Code
7mm YASSCSH07
10mm YASSCSH10
13 mm YASSCSH13
16 mm YASSCSH16
20mm YASSCSH20